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5065-H: ~WATER ACCESS/WATER VIEW~ Stylish with a hint of Rustic 3BD/2BA WOOD FRAME home on RIM CANAL. NEW Metal roof along 
with other remodeling throughout. 2,638 TOTAL Sq ft.,/1,458 under air. Rain gutters, 16x 10 Shed, custom blinds, built in cabinets, all new stainless-
steel appliances, new Granite countertops. Seawall and Dock for fi shing from your backyard. Above ground pool with a wood deck to enjoy the 
SUNNY Summer Days!  Worth a look! Easy to see. $359,000 MLS OK222328

4002-H: BUCKHEAD RIDGE- WATERFRONT with 
a Welcoming atmosphere at this 3 Bedroom 2 bath 
beautifully maintained with a unique layout. Completely 
REMODELED throughout with new Bay windows, fl ooring, 
kitchen cabinets/countertops, front porch, lights, bathroom, 
paint, gutters and many more upgrades. Concrete seawall. 
Modern fan. Includes appliances and furniture. Breathtaking 
Sunrises & Sunsets right from your backyard! Call for more 
info. $299,000 MLS OK222226

Carmen Guerrero,
Accounts P/R - 

Customer Service

5079-H: ~LORIDA~ Unique Country 3BD/3BA close to Kissimmee River on ½ acre. Spacious 
2,509 base sq.ft /2806 sq.ft. total living area. Open concept home with large kitchen, dining 
rm and living rm area. Screened Porch. Large windows and Wood Burning Fireplace. Master 
bedrm and bath. Large shop with guest suite upstairs with full bathroom and screened balcony. 
Garage and Workshop with Full Kitchen including Range, Refrigerator, Central Air and heat. 
Full House Generator, Interior & Outdoor Grill area with Covered Patio. 20 X 20 concrete slab/
patio area. Call for more info. $420,000 MLS OK222130

REDUCED



•  1.25 Acres - 19215 NW 270th St...corner lot right of paved rd, survey, culvert . $43,000 ..... MLS OK221433
•  2.50 Acres - 17218 NW 270th St.........Not Flood Zone, survey.........$60,000.......... MLS OK221668
• 1.25 Acres - 20171 NW 252nd St.........Not Flood Zone....................$22,000.......... MLS OK221732
• 1.25 Acres - 20426 NW 244th St.........Not Flood Zone.......................$20,000..........MLS OK221922
• 1.25 Acres - 14624 NW 284th St....Has culvert................................ $20,000...........MLS OK220801

VIKING/PRAIRIE

Residential  Agriculture  CommercialResidentialResidential  AgricultureAgriculture  CommercialCommercialResidentialResidential  AgricultureAgriculture  CommercialCommercial

.37 Acre in BLUE HERON, Cleared ................................................... MLS OK221764 ........................... $55,000
4.79+/- Acres w/power & water fenced in Okeechobee little Farms MLS OK221286 ................................ $249,000
40+/- Acres. Ag w/paved road frontage & electricity nearby . MLS OK222095 ........................... $799,000
.22 Acre Lot in Basswood............................................................MLS OK222174 ...................  $22,000
.52 Acre Lot in Buffi ngton Park (NW 53rd Ter) ...........................MLS OK222017 ................... $35,000

ACREAGE AND LOTS

8014-A: ACREAGE - 50.02+/- ACRES OF LAND, This beautiful 
property is completely fenced with an 8-inch diameter well, set of cow 
pens, pond and a creek running through the trees along the side of prop-
erty. Property has cattle on it at this time. Call for more details! $999,000.  

8054-A: 40+/- ACRES OF AGRICULTURE LAND with paved road 
frontage and electricity nearby. Cal for further details on this beautiful 
parcel located NORTH of town. $799,000 MLS OK222095 $799,000 
MLS OK222095
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SE HABLA ESPANOL

(863) 763-2104

5016-M: NO HURRICANE DAMAGE. On 4.50 ACRES with lots to offer you and your 
family. Spacious 4BD/2BA with a BONUS Room on a beautiful CORNER property. 2,486 
TOTAL Sq Ft.,/2,280 Sq Ft., under air. Fireplace, Not in a Flood Zone. Ready for Live-
stock. Completely fenced. Barn has double doors and Electric, Large Pig Pen, Chicken 
Coop and more for the Furry friends. LARGE 12 X 20 Shed. Several upgrades through-
out with NEW Metal roof, 5 Ton A/C Unit, water pump and Water Softener Sys., Offi ce 
area and lots more. Can be furnished. MAKE OFFER! $347,000 MLS OK221859

1000-H: ~RIVER LAKE ESTATES~ Beautiful SW section- 4 Bedroom 2 Bath 
CBS home remodeled with the top-of-the-line material. 1,741 Total Sq Ft.,/1,546 
under air offi ce area. Plus, additional apartment building in the backyard. Mod-
ern kitchen with granite counter tops and pristine backsplash. NEW roof, Porce-
lain Tile. Build-in system. Modern ceiling fans with retractable blades/chandelier 
throughout. Marble bathroom walls with granite sitting section. Hurricane Proof 
windows and front door. Great location and close to everything in town! Not in a 
fl ood zone & NO HOA. Wheelchair friendly. MLS OK222020 $339,000

5072-H: Dixie Ranch Estates 3BD/2BA Frame home on a beautiful good size lot. 1,870 
Total Sq Ft.,/1,248 under air. Split fl oorplan, shingle roof, paved driveway, front porch 
and screened back porch. $225,000 MLS OK222275

6005-A: -TREASURE ISLAND Residential WATERFRONT Lot ready for 
your new home or mobile. Beautiful .18 acre lot with large Oak trees, new elec-
tric pole, city water, and chain link fence. $58,500 MLS OK222092

NEW LISTING

ON 4.50 

ACRES

2000-M: Lake Okeechobee Access! Exceptionally clean 3BD/2BA split plan 
Doublewide MH. Concrete seawall, shingled roof, hurricane shutters, concrete circu-
lar driveway and on city water/sewer.  $275,000 MLS OK222344

NEW LISTING
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8032-A: 14± ACRES 
IN OKEECHOBEE 
COUNTY Zoned 
Multifamily (RG) special 
exception for 18 units 
per acre. Access to 
Lake Okeechobee 
Atlantic Ocean and 
Gulf of Mexico. Access 
to city water and sewer, 
several possible uses including boat storage, marina 
Condominium Co-Op etc. $1,900,000 MLS OK220577

Commercial Properties

7000-C: ~COMMERCIAL PARCELS RIGHT OFF HWY 441 NORTH. 
Total of Five 10+ACRE Parcels. $79,995 PER ACRE. Zoned 
Commercial, build to suit, will entertain a long-term lease. The 
commercial lots are located three miles from the center of 
Okeechobee. Public water and sewer are located very close by 
and will soon be extended passing the front of the lots. Three 
phase electric, phone and internet are available. MLS OK221469 
CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION!

7001-C: PROFESSIONAL OFFICE BUILDING FOR SALE- 
This is the perfect opportunity if you’re looking for 
a bigger offi ce space with 5200 Sq.Ft./5824 Sq.Ft. 
Total area. This offi ce is currently being used as a 
Physical Therapy/Gym. It has plenty of space with 
a reception area/waiting area, 4 patient rooms, 4 
bathrooms, Offi ce, has plenty of gym space that 
can be converted to more patient rooms. Has a 
brand-new metal roof. Covered entrance area 
for patient drop off and pick up. Plenty of paved 
parking space and lighting. ***Fitness equipment 
and therapy equipment not included. Call for more 
information! $980,000 MLS OK222197



MEET  THE BROWN TEAM

Travis Brown
Realtor

863-634-8034

Aaron Hall
Realtor

863-801-1871

Patty Hanifen
Realtor

502-639-8858

Bud Neese
Licensed Real Estate Agent

863-532-5446
Emma Johns Brown

Licensed Broker/Owner/Realtor®

863-634-3272

863-824-2231 • www.brownandcompanyrealty.org
221 NE Park St., Okeechobee, Fl. 34972

“Where relationships and customer satisfaction are a priority”

51 ACRES WITH 
HIGHWAY 27 ROAD 
FRONTAGE AND 2 
HOMES ENDLESS 
OPPORTUNITIES with 
this 51 acre property with 
2 homes, livestock pens, 
storage barn, and pond.  
The large 3/2 home boasts 
over 2,600 sq ft of living 
space. The  property has a 
smaller mobile home that 

could serve as a perfect rental income property or ranch hand home.  In 
addition, it has almost 2000’ of road frontage on US HWY 27 that is zoned 
C-2 (Commercial General).  This property has endless potential as a ranch, 
RV Park, tree nursery and much more. OK221189 $989,000. Call Travis 
Brown for your exclusive showing (863) 634-8034.

2020 CUSTOM HOME ON 25 ACRES - WIDE OPEN SPACES with this 25 acre 
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
the USA. Average rent is $600 Monthly for the Mobile 
home. There’s also RV lots available. MLS #OK221385  
$849,900 Call Molly 863-610-1526.

REDUCED

L-2069 TAYLOR CREEK ISLES DOUBLE WIDE 2 Bedroom 2 Bath, large family room, 
storage room & carport additions. New Boathouse and new roof on Mobile Home. Some 
furnishing included! PRICED AT $289,000 MAKE OFFER!! CALL MOLLY 863-610-1526

14.85 ACRES

25 RENTAL SPACES IN REAR

RED
UCED

TAYLOR CREEK ISLES LAKE ACCESS

H-2062 SPECTACULAR FURNISHED CUSTOM CBS HOME (2006) TAYLOR 
CREEK ISLES Like new used winter seasons only.  Lake access CBS home w/open 
concept. 3 BD, 2 BA, enclosed Florida rm, 2 car garage, new (2021) Boathouse 
w/lift. Nice 20 Ft. Pontoon Boat & trailer included in this sale. New furniture in 
living rm and master suite, all furnishings included. Kitchen has a large Breakfast 
bar & small Breakfast area with built-in China Cabinet. Living rm is spacious w/
dining area. Split BD arrangement w/master suite near kitchen, Offi ce/Laundry & 
Garage. Very clean and ready to move into!! Hurricane Shutters!!! This home is 
getting a new metal roof!!! PRICED AT $499,900 CALL MOLLY 863-610-1526

RED
UCED

ON TAYLOR CREEK

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

TAYLOR CREEK ISLES
W-2072 TAYLOR CREEK ISLES Waterfront 
with Lake access Double wide 2 BD, 2BA with 
additions, carport, Family Room, Storage 
and workshop. Extra 24 x 12 carport for 
Boat Parking. Perfect for seasonal or year 
round living.  $210,000 MLS OK222368 
CALL MOLLY 863-610-1526



• RESIDENTIAL
• COMMERCIAL 
• AGRICULTURE 
• ACREAGE 

Gil Culbreth, Lic. 
Real Estate Broker Theresa Kerr

(863) 484-4769
Phyllis Walker
(863) 634-3182

Betsey LaFoy   
561-676-3423

B-2068 COUNTRY LIVING AT IT’S BEST 5 Acres fenced for horses. 4 BD, 2BA DW with additions. 
11x56 Back Porch, 12x42 side covered area & 8x56 front covered area. Home has vaulted ceilings & split 
arrangement. There is a 2 stall barn for horses and extra storage shed. Pond on the property is shared w/
the adjacent owner (the seller owns ½ the pond) Property has a nice entrance with a long driveway, Lots of 
Pine and Oak trees. PRICED AT $370,000  CALL MOLLY 863-610-1526 MLS OK222268

USES IN CBD ZONING DISTRICTS: Restaurant, Cafe, Retail service 
store, Storefront Church in a multi-use building, Shopping Center, 
Professional Offi ce, Business Offi ce, Medical Offi ce, Dry Cleaner, 
Laundry, Private Night Club, Craft Studio, Business School, Commercial 
Indoor Recreation, Commercial Parking Garage or Lot, Medical 
Marijuana Dispensary, Car Wash, Mechanical/repair service, House of 
Worship. Outdoor vehicle sales lot, Freestanding drive-up ATM owned 
and operated by a bank or other fi nancial institution with an offi ce 
located in Okeechobee. Public Utility or Facility $350,000 CALL 
Bert Culbreth 863-634-5586   MLS #OK220792

H-2055 TAYLOR CREEK DELIGHT 3 
Bedroom, 2 Bath SWMH on a Captive Lake. 
New Metal ROOF 4-2022, New Kitchen 
cabinets and island. New fl ooring throughout, 
new water heater, and both bathrooms 
have been updated. 12x10 Storage Shed 
with shelves. TROPICAL LANDSCAPING 
OVERLOOKING THE CAPTIVE LAKE. MLS 
#OK221591 PRICED AT $169,900. CALL 
THERESA KERR 863-484-4769

I-2066 make this 1.5 Acre piece of land yours. This property is already 
completely fenced in. Gate and culvert in place. There is an electric meter as 
well, (may need to be rewired), and also a well (pump has been removed). 
Young oak trees lined in front of the property for privacy. Small pond dug out 
on the property. CALL THERESA KERR 863-484-4769

W-2057 LAKE PLACID PROPERTY, 
LOT 9. Located in the community 
of Lakeview Subdivision on Lake 
Placid. This property includes 1/37th 
ownership of a lakefront lot of Lake 
Placid located across the road. The 
cleared & buildable lot is ready for 
your new dream home where you 
can enjoy a great lake front view 
and you’ll be just a few steps away 
from a swim, fi shing. Call Phyllis 
Walker at 863-634-3182 to make 
an offer today. MLS #OK221519  
$50,000

W-2058 LAKE PLACID PROPERTY, 
LOT 18, is located in the community 
of Lakeview Subdivision on Lake 
Placid. It’s at the end of a cul-de-
sac off a quiet road that borders a 
citrus grove. This property includes 
a 1/37th ownership of a lakefront 
lot of Lake Placid. The cleared & 
buildable lot is ready for your new 
dream home where you can enjoy 
a great lake front view and you’ll be 
just a few steps away from a swim, 
fi shing. Call Phyllis Walker at 
863-634-3182 to make an offer 
today. MLS #OK221521  $34,000

REDUCED

REDUCED

P-2071 PERFECT YEAR-ROUND HOME OR VACATION HOME Fully Furnished, very nice clean property. 
This Mobile Home has 2 BD 2 BA, split arrangement & Big Florida room addition 12 x 30 with windows. Nice 
Boathouse with lift, Pontoon Boat & motor included. The extra nice workshop/storage Bldg. is 14 x 13 Lots 
of shelving. Nice driveway and slab for carport. MUST SEE THIS WELL-KEPT PROPERTY!! $199,000 MLS 
#OK222332 Make offer Call Molly 863-610-1526

R-2070 BASSWOOD BEAUTY 2BD/1BA 1 
CAR GARAGE HOME. HUGE 20X22 BONUS 
ROOM WITH ELECTRIC AND AIR CONDI-
TIONING CURRENTLY USED AS A WORK-
SHOP BUT HAS ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES. 
NEW SPLIT UNIT A/C WITH HEAT, NEW TILE 
THROUGHOUT HOME, NEW KITCHEN IS-
LAND AND CABINETS INSTALLED WITH 
WASHER AND DRYER. COMPLETELY FENCED. 
OWN YOUR LAND NO HOA. CASH ONLY. 
CALL THERESA KERR 863-484-4769

This 2BD 2BA condo is the perfect vacation home for you and your 
family. Lots of amenities including a private boat ramp, covered dock, 
covered grills and a beautiful beach. This unit makes a great rental 
as well to offset the costs of your lake getaway. MLS# OK221864 
$299,000 Call Bert Culbreth 863-634-5586

2 BD 1BA LAKE HOUSE is the perfect vacation home for you 
and your family. Some of the Lakeshore Resort’s amenities 
include private boat ramp, covered grills and a beautiful 
beach. This property makes a great rental as well! This is 
the perfect way to enjoy your investment. MLS# OK221860 
$299,000 Call Bert Culbreth 863-634-5586

NEAR TAYLOR CREEK



VACANT LAND 
17283 NW 284th St  Okeechobee...asking  $27,000
15146 NW 254th St  Okeechobee....asking  $32,900
19515 NW 258th St  Okeechobee....asking  $29,900
19359 NW 274th St  Okeechobee....asking  $28,000
17668 NW 300th St  Okeechobee....asking  $20,000
15783 NW 296th St  Okeechobee....asking  $30,000

Prairie Land

6021 SE 95th Trail List Price : $95,000
This 2 BD, 1BA  singlewide is where it’s at. The property includes a work 
shed as well as a uti lity shed. Electric is connected as well as propane gas. 
The house has a septi c and a well with a fi lter system. The Trailer also 
sits on an oversized lot. Call Olivia to view the property, (772) 349-5106.

1690 SW 35th Circle, Okeechobee, FL 34974
Move in ready home in Seminole Cove.  4 bedrooms 2 bath, lake 
front, double lot and an oversized 2 car garage. This is not your usual 
manufactured home. Excellent locati on for shopping. Call Tim

1376 NE 144th St, Okeechobee, FL 34972  OK221465 
COUNTRY COMFORT  3BD, 2BA Home. Wood accents, moldings, fl oors, and ceilings. Living rm has, high ceilings & bonus catwalk space, 
spacious kitchen w/plenti ful storage and counter space. Master suite with stand-up shower, 2nd bedroom with tall double windows, and 
a 3rd being used as a loft  offi  ce. Recently renovated storm windows and metal roof give you peace of mind, many trees, chicken coop & 
workshop. Above-ground pool, hot tub, 4+ acres and a covered porch. MUST SEE! Just Off  HWY 441 Call to see Jenn Frey

100 SE 8th Ave, Okeechobee, FL Jenn Frey 772-618-3480
of RE/MAX TRADITION

Timothy Frey
772-618-3383

Julie Dement
410-320-2102

Jennifer Eckrote Frey
772-618-3480

Phil Hardwick 
772-971-8484

Olivia Frey
772-349-5106

Each Offi ce Independently Owned and Operated

1202 SE 8th Dr, Okeechobee 
Waterfront property centrally located!! Wonderful CBS 3 bedroom/2 bath home nestled in Okeechobee Estates. This home has convenient 
backdoor access to Taylor Creek and sits on just over ¼ acre. Don’t hesitate, call Danyta for an appointment. 863-801-0928
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